
DOGS CATS WILDLIFE OTHER TOTAL
178 176 7 0 361

24 7 0 0 31

88 10 0 1 99

29 0 0 0 29

141 17 0 1 159
17 148 3 0 168

0 0 0 0 0

337 45 0 0 382

70 33 0 0 103

131 23 0 0 154

61 13 0 0 74

39 13 0 0 52

111 55 0 0 166

127 21 0 0 148

46 22 0 0 68

922 225 0 0 1147
7

0

43

145

79

51

931

14

1,263   
18

WARNINGS
CLEVELAND COUNTY 34

CITY OF SHELBY 12

CITY OF KINGS MOUNTAIN 2

CITY OF BOILING SPRINGS 2

TOWN OF GROVER 2

TOTALS 52

LAB SPECIMENS SENT:

POSITIVE RABIES CASES:

CLASSIFICATION OF CALLS:

CLEVELAND ANIMAL HOSPITAL

4

4

0

TOTAL VIOLATIONS
LEASH LAWS

7

ANIMAL BITES

72 HOUR NOTICES

DANGEROUS CALLS

PUBLIC NUISANCES

CRUELTIES

CITATIONS

TOTAL INVESTIGATED CALLS:
LIVESTOCK CALLS

MISCELLANEOUS CALLS

23
0

0

4

12

10
1

1

RESCUED

ADOPTIONS

TOTAL ANIMALS VACCINATED:

ANIMAL SHELTER

HOPE ANIMAL HOSPITAL - MOSELEY

TWIN LAKES VETERINARY - NICOPOULOS

KINGS MOUNTAIN ANIMAL HOSPITAL - ESKRIDGE

ANIMALS AT SHELTER

EUTHANIZED:

RABIES VACCINATIONS:

CROSS COUNTRY VETERINARY - OUSLEY

COTTONWOOD VETERINARY - EDDINS

BOULEVARD ANIMAL HOSPITAL - DIXON

BOILING SPRINGS VETERINARY - OUSLEY

TOTAL SAVED:
RECLAIMED BY OWNER

Aug-16
1601 AIRPORT ROAD, SHELBY, NC

CLEVELAND COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL

MONTHLY NUMBERS

ANIMAL CONTROL (704)481-9884

OFFICE HOURS:  MONDAY - FRIDAY 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM

SHELTER HOURS:  MONDAY - FRIDAY 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM


